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Prize 4

Tubbie

Cash Squad

Sour Patch Boys
chuck nagle Prize
4X CHAMPS

John Lincoln Prize
Il Prize 1

Ksr

Andre Carlson Prize

PTS
645.05
640.55
619.65
612.15
587.85
583.45
542.15
492.30
481.90
473.20
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BEHIND

-4.50
-25.40
-32.90
-57.20
-61.60

-102.90
-152.75
-163.15
-171.85
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